
Kreis Pokal Düren Saison 2015/16

Herren-B-Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Fiedler, Jürgen, 52379 Langerwehe, Mobil: 0173 8341350, juergenfiedler@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 14.02.2016 17:00 31 TV Huchem-Stammeln II TTC Mersch-Pattern IV 2:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

14.02.2016
14.02.2016

14:00
14:00

29
30

TTC Mariaweiler
TTC Mersch-Pattern IV

TV Huchem-Stammeln II
TTC Bourheim

3:4
4:3

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Mi.
Fr.

30.11.2015
07.12.2015
09.12.2015
11.12.2015

19:30 (1)
19:30 (3)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

28
25
26
27

TTC Bourheim
TV Huchem-Stammeln II
TTC Heimbach Düren II
TTC Mersch-Pattern IV

TTC Falken Dürwiß 1964
TV Birkesdorf III
TTC Mariaweiler
TTC Winden III

4:0
4:1
0:4
4:1

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Di.
Mi.
Do.
Mo.
Fr.
Fr.

07.09.2015
07.09.2015
08.09.2015
09.09.2015
10.09.2015
28.09.2015
02.10.2015
02.10.2015

19:15 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 v (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (3)
19:15 v (1)
19:30 (1)

23
24
22
20
18
17
19
21

TTC Bourheim
TTC Falken Dürwiß 1964
TTC Winden III
TTC indeland Jülich IV
TV Birkesdorf III
TV Huchem-Stammeln II
TTC Mariaweiler
TTC Mersch-Pattern IV

TV Birkesdorf IV
TTF Lucherberg III
TTC Gürzenich V
TTC Heimbach Düren II
TV 1847 Düren III
TTC Mersch-Pattern V
TTF Kreuzau V
SV Falke Bergrath II

4:0
4:1
4:0
0:4
4:3
4:0
4:2
4:3

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mo.
Mo.

21.08.2015
07.09.2015
07.09.2015

19:30 v (3)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (3)

1
5
9

TV Huchem-Stammeln II
TTC Gürzenich IV
TV Huchem-Stammeln III

TTC Winden IV
TTC Mariaweiler
TTC Mersch-Pattern IV

4:0
0:4
1:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTC Mersch-Pattern V
TV Birkesdorf III
TV 1847 Düren III
TTF Kreuzau V
TTC indeland Jülich IV
TTC Heimbach Düren II
SV Falke Bergrath II
TTC Winden III
TTC Gürzenich V
TTC Bourheim
TV Birkesdorf IV
TTC Falken Dürwiß 1964
TTF Lucherberg III
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